
Last First Name Mail Addr ISU_JOB_DESCR Email Group # 

Aho Kelli INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS Graphic Designer Asst kjshaf1@ilstu.edu 2
Aldus Jaclyn HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse jjaldus@ilstu.edu 2
Allen Matthew FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician mjalle3@ilstu.edu 2
Alpers Jack CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker jealper@ilstu.edu 2
Anderson Jennifer ADMISSIONS Admissions and Records Officer jlande2@ilstu.edu 2
Anderson James UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic joander@ilstu.edu 2
Avery Grant UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Corporal gtavery@ilstu.edu 2
Bagnell David FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber djbagne@ilstu.edu 2
Bailey Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber mdbaile@ilstu.edu 2
Ballard Eric EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Auditorium Technical Dir edballa@ilstu.edu 2
Barcomb Mary CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman mlbarco@ilstu.edu 2
Bartosik Lawrence FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician ljbarto@ilstu.edu 2
Behnke Adam FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician adbehnk@ilstu.edu 2
Bekofe Maximes CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman mmbekof@ilstu.edu 2
Bemis Zachary FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Automotive Technician zmbemis@ilstu.edu 2
Bender Jeffrey AGRICULTURE Assoc Ag Research Tech jabende@ilstu.edu 2
Billo Shawn CTLT Graphic Designer sabillo@ilstu.edu 2
Blain Jordan UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jmblai1@ilstu.edu 2
Blecha Matthew UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer mmblech@ilstu.edu 2
Bleichner Nichol UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Major Deputy Chief nkbleic@ilstu.edu 2
Blick Robert UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic rjblick@ilstu.edu 2
Blick Andrew UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator ajblick@ilstu.edu 2
Block Christopher FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician cpblock@ilstu.edu 2
Bogner Grant CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker gjbogne@ilstu.edu 2
Borth Colin UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Operating Engineer cmborth@ilstu.edu 2
Bowald Robert FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter rmbowal@ilstu.edu 2
Bowers Fanny ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Safety Officer III fbowers@ilstu.edu 2
Bowling Jonathan EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Asst Auditorium Technical Dir jmbowli@ilstu.edu 2
Brakebill Bradley FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter bkbrake2@ilstu.edu 2
Brauer Eric CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker embraue@ilstu.edu 2
Bray Christina UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Supv cabray@ilstu.edu 2
Brennan Jacob FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber Foreman jtbrenn@ilstu.edu 2
Brown Christopher FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter cabrow2@ilstu.edu 2
Brown Amanda HUMAN RESOURCES Human Resource Representative avbrow3@ilstu.edu 2
Burke Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician msburk2@ilstu.edu 2
Burnett Heather HEALTH SERVICES Nurse Practitioner hlburne1@ilstu.edu 2
Burrell Alan FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician adburre@ilstu.edu 2
Butler Jeremy UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jmbutl2@ilstu.edu 2
Byrd Tyler GOLF COURSE Greens Worker trbyrd@ilstu.edu 2
Carlson Vincent GOLF COURSE Greens Worker vacarls@ilstu.edu 2
Cassels Lawson ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Network Engineer III locasse@ilstu.edu 2
Cavitt Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician mcavit@ilstu.edu 2
Childers Robert FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter rachild@ilstu.edu 2
Copes John UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Operating Engineer jacopes@ilstu.edu 2
Cotton Thomas CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker tlcotto@ilstu.edu 2
Cotton Cynthia CENTRAL RECEIVING Central Stores Manager II cmcotto@ilstu.edu 2
Covey Shannon MAIL SERVICE CENTER Mailing Services Manager smcovey@ilstu.edu 2
Curry Jamie MAIL SERVICE CENTER Mailing Equip Opr Expd II jmcurry@ilstu.edu 2
Curtis William FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician wtcurti@ilstu.edu 2
Davis Reed GOLF COURSE Greens Worker radavis@ilstu.edu 2
Davis Jonathan UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jdavis7@ilstu.edu 2
Dehart Jerry FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician jmdehar@ilstu.edu 2
Dennis John UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Operating Engineer jddenn1@ilstu.edu 2
Dennis Robert UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr rfdenni@ilstu.edu 2
Dietsch Angela HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse amdiet2@ilstu.edu 2
Donnelly Michael CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker mjdonne@ilstu.edu 2
Donnelly Sheryl CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman sldonne@ilstu.edu 2
Drew Cindy THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Administrative Nurse I clthom2@ilstu.edu 2
Dunham James PHYSICS Model Maker judunha@ilstu.edu 2
Durbin Timothy UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic tjdurbi@ilstu.edu 2
Duttlinger Joshua UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Supv jrduttl@ilstu.edu 2
Edgington Corey FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Water Station Operator cdedgin@ilstu.edu 2
Eich Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician mdeich@ilstu.edu 2



Elkin Monica CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman mmtomin@ilstu.edu 2
Elliott Michael CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker mdellio@ilstu.edu 2
Erickson David UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer djerick@ilstu.edu 2
Evans Bethany BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Greenhouse Gardener I baevans@ilstu.edu 2
Fahy Melanie HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II mefahy2@ilstu.edu 2
Fain Amanda CEMAST Technical Editor alfain@ilstu.edu 2
Faulkner Cris HEALTH SERVICES Business Manager II clfaulk@ilstu.edu 2
Fears Gregory FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Water Station Operator gwfears@ilstu.edu 2
Fishel Jeffrey CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman jmfishe2@ilstu.edu 2
Fisher Naomi ADMISSIONS Admissions and Records Repr nefishe@ilstu.edu 2
Fisher Samuel FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter smfish3@ilstu.edu 2
Fisher Scott FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter Foreman smfishe@ilstu.edu 2
Fisk James FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Water Station Operator jbfisk@ilstu.edu 2
Fitzgerald Jay CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker jcfitzg@ilstu.edu 2
Flynn James HEALTH SERVICES Pharmacist jpflynn@ilstu.edu 2
Friedrich Katherine HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse klsmock@ilstu.edu 2
Fries-Romack Denise GRADUATE SCHOOL Admissions and Records Officer dmfries@ilstu.edu 2
Fudge Charles EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Auditorium Technical Dir cefudge@ilstu.edu 2
Funk-Garrett Miranda HEALTH SERVICES Nurse Practitioner mnfunkg@ilstu.edu 2
Gambardella William PARKING & TRANSP Parking Meter Mechanic II wgamba@ilstu.edu 2
Garcia Sonny CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman spgarci@ilstu.edu 2
Gardner Michael UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Sergeant mtgardn@ilstu.edu 2
Getz John UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Printing Production Coord jpgetz@ilstu.edu 2
Glueck Lisa HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse legluec@ilstu.edu 2
Goldsmith Holly UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Officer hbgolds@ilstu.edu 2
Gonzalez Miranda HEALTH SERVICES Nurse Practitioner mlgonza@ilstu.edu 2
Good Cameo UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Supv CWGOOD1@ilstu.edu 2
Gordon Ernest FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician eggordo@ilstu.edu 2
Gramley Mark ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Industrial Hygienist magraml@ilstu.edu 2
Graves Brian FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician Foreman bkgrave@ilstu.edu 2
Graves-Hutson Paula HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II psgrave@ilstu.edu 2
Grimm Patricia HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse pjgrimm@ilstu.edu 2
Haag Jeremy CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker jjhaag@ilstu.edu 2
Haerr Terri DEAN OF STUDENTS Special Events Facilitator tlhaerr@ilstu.edu 2
Hand Kevin ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Business Manager II klhand@ilstu.edu 2
Harms-Jones Melissa UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator Supv mkharms@ilstu.edu 2
Hartrup Molly MEDIA RELATIONS Coord of Public Information mlhartr@ilstu.edu 2
Hartzler Jason HEALTH SERVICES Medical Insurance Manager jehartzl@ilstu.edu 2
Hatch Rachel MEDIA RELATIONS Coord of Public Information rkhatch@ilstu.edu 2
Heins-Limberty Sally INTO Admissions and Records Repr sjheins@ilstu.edu 2
Hice Matthew UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer mjhice@ilstu.edu 2
Higgerson Kenneth UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Graphic Designer kjhigge@ilstu.edu 2
Holmes Richard EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Bowling and Billiard Ctr Mgr raholme@ilstu.edu 2
Homan Colette HUMAN RESOURCES Deputy Director cshoman@ilstu.edu 2
Hoover Toby FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Water Station Operator tchoove@ilstu.edu 2
Horsch Amy HEALTH SERVICES Nurse Practitioner ajhorsc@ilstu.edu 2
Hospelhorn Lynn FINANCIAL AID OFFICE Procedures Systems Analyst II lmhospe@ilstu.edu 2
Huff Timmy UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic Foreman tshuff@ilstu.edu 2
Johnson Judy COMPTROLLER'S OFFICE Director of Purchases jjohns4@ilstu.edu 2
Johnson Daniel FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Garage Foreman dcjohns@ilstu.edu 2
Johnson Kristen UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Office Manager (Exclusion) kcjohn2@ilstu.edu 2
Jones Joanne MAIL SERVICE CENTER Mailing Equip Opr Expd III jljones@ilstu.edu 2
Jones Jessika UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jjones3@ilstu.edu 2
Joyce David FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Automotive Technician dwjoyce@ilstu.edu 2
Juris Christopher CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Gardener cpjuris@ilstu.edu 2
Kaase Jordan UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jmkaase@ilstu.edu 2
Kelley Mary UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Supv mhkelle@ilstu.edu 2
Kennedy Nancy CAREER CENTER Special Events Facilitator njkenne@ilstu.edu 2
Klawitter Eric FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter Foreman ewklawi@ilstu.edu 2
Klepec Jeffrey UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Lieutenant jmklepe@ilstu.edu 2
Kocar Mary Jo PARKING & TRANSP Business Manager I mjkocar@ilstu.edu 2
Koos William CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Foreman wrkoos@ilstu.edu 2
Korte Francis GRADUATE SCHOOL Admissions and Records Officer fhkorte@ilstu.edu 2
Kunde Donald ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Safety Officer III drkunde@ilstu.edu 2



LaCombe Joshua UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Corporal jklacom@ilstu.edu 2
LaMar Loren UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer lllamar@ilstu.edu 2
Langdon Bridget INTO Admissions and Records Officer bmlangd@ilstu.edu 2
Lattan Paul UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator plattan@ilstu.edu 2
Lawrence Edward UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic eelawre@ilstu.edu 2
Lecouris Kevin FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician kjlecou@ilstu.edu 2
Lindbom Jason AGRICULTURE Senior Agricultural Rsrch Tech jmlindb@ilstu.edu 2
Long Teresa CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman tmlong@ilstu.edu 2
Long Karen UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Printing Production Coord kslong@ilstu.edu 2
Lucas Shaunna MAIL SERVICE CENTER Mailing Equip Opr Expd II srlucas@ilstu.edu 2
Lullo Niko UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer njlullo@ilstu.edu 2
Lynn Jeffrey UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jalynn@ilstu.edu 2
Malone Ryan AGRICULTURE Asst Agricultural Rsrch Tech remalo1@ilstu.edu 2
Malone Robert UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer rhmalon@ilstu.edu 2
Mann Brady FACILITIES PLANNING Engineer bemann@ilstu.edu 2
Maquet David FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Pipefitter Foreman dlmaque@ilstu.edu 2
Marr Richard FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Pipefitter Foreman rsmarr@ilstu.edu 2
Marsh Jesse UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jmmars1@ilstu.edu 2
Martin Kevin UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic kkmart1@ilstu.edu 2
Martin Stephen UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic swmarti@ilstu.edu 2
McCaddon David EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Building Mechanic dlmccad@ilstu.edu 2
McCall Melinda ADMISSIONS Admissions and Records Officer mjmccal@ilstu.edu 2
McClain Mark FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Maintenance Repair Foreperson mamccla@ilstu.edu 2
McCoy Christian UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer cjmcco2@ilstu.edu 2
McDaniel Vincent FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter vamcdan@ilstu.edu 2
Mcguire Patrick UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr pjmcgu2@ilstu.edu 2
McNamara Michael UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Operating Engineer mjmcnam@ilstu.edu 2
Melville Matthew UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Corporal mrmelvi@ilstu.edu 2
Merrick Larissa HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II lrmerri@ilstu.edu 2
Miller Angela FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician admille@ilstu.edu 2
Mishler Nancy HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II npmishl@ilstu.edu 2
Mittelsteadt Alan UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic armitte@ilstu.edu 2
Mlot Joshua ADMISSIONS Publications Editor jbmlot@ilstu.edu 2
Monninger Carl CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker camonni@ilstu.edu 2
Monterastelli Lacey ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Safety Officer II lmmonte@ilstu.edu 2
Morrow Shannon THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Interp Deaf Hard of Hearing slmorro@ilstu.edu 2
Murphy Robert BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES Horticulturist rmurphy@ilstu.edu 2
Nelson Juliana ALUMNI ENGAGEMENT Asst Dir of Alumni Relations jedunca@ilstu.edu 2
Nelson Margaret FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Business Manager II mrnelso@ilstu.edu 2
Nicely Dale FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Construction Project Coord I dhnicel@ilstu.edu 2
Nkangu Ernest CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman denkang@ilstu.edu 2
Noe Harold UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Printing Production Coord hbnoe@ilstu.edu 2
Nordine Sandy LEARNING SPACES & AV TEC Multimedia Operator ssnordi@ilstu.edu 2
Nussbaum Danielle HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II dlnussb@ilstu.edu 2
O'Connell Patrick EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Facilities Manager pkoconn@ilstu.edu 2
Olsen Heidi UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr holsen1@ilstu.edu 2
Paxton Kevin SCHOOL OF THEATRE & DANCE Coordinator Craft Shop kmpaxto2@ilstu.edu 2
Payne Hank CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker hopayne@ilstu.edu 2
Pearson Bradley CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker bjpear1@ilstu.edu 2
Peasley Tammy UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Sergeant tkpeasl@ilstu.edu 2
Perry Marsha COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Duplicating Machine Opr II mjperry@ilstu.edu 2
Perzee Stacy UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator slmcwho@ilstu.edu 2
Plese Breanna HUMAN RESOURCES Human Resource Representative bcplese@ilstu.edu 2
Powell Jeffrey CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker jrpowe2@ilstu.edu 2
Puente Gilberto PARKING & TRANSP Parking Meter Mechanic II gpuente@ilstu.edu 2
Quast James FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter jmquast@ilstu.edu 2
Quinn Austin UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer ajquinn@ilstu.edu 2
Radka Tami ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Business Manager I tlradka@ilstu.edu 2
Randle Susan ADMISSIONS Admissions and Records Repr serandl@ilstu.edu 2
Redell George ENVRNMNTL HEALTH & SAFETY Safety Officer III gwredel@ilstu.edu 2
Richardson Alisha EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Graphic Designer amrich7@ilstu.edu 2
Rickman Michael UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Printing Production Coord mkrickm@ilstu.edu 2
Rients Eric FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber eerient@ilstu.edu 2
Riley Michael FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Painter mjriley@ilstu.edu 2



Rivera Raymundo UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer rriver2@ilstu.edu 2
Rivera-Thompson Andres UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer aeriver@ilstu.edu 2
Robb Jeffrey AGRICULTURE Asst Agricultural Rsrch Tech jarobb@ilstu.edu 2
Ross Calvin FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber cdross@ilstu.edu 2
Sakaluk Marion INTO Admissions and Records Repr msakalu@ilstu.edu 2
Salisbury Tyler FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber tesalis@ilstu.edu 2
Schaafsma Melanie HUMAN RESOURCES Human Resource Manager mkschaa@ilstu.edu 2
Schachtschneider Timothy SCHOOL OF MUSIC Auditorium Technical Dir tsschac@ilstu.edu 2
Schaefer Jeffrey CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman joschae@ilstu.edu 2
Schlink Lyndsie UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Senior Photographer laschl2@ilstu.edu 2
Schwarzentruber Debra HUMAN RESOURCES Human Resource Representative dsschwa@ilstu.edu 2
Seefeld Todd EVENT MGMT DINING HOSP Asst Auditorium Technical Dir taseefe@ilstu.edu 2
Senkpiel Michael CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker mgsenkp@ilstu.edu 2
Shepard Jacob UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer jcshepa@ilstu.edu 2
Short Eric FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Driver ejshort@ilstu.edu 2
Shuman Robert TECHNOLOGY Senior Laboratory Mechanic rwshuma@ilstu.edu 2
Silvia Thomas CTLT Digital Computer Operator I twsilvi@ilstu.edu 2
Smaling Lawrence UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic lmsmali@ilstu.edu 2
Smiley Rachel UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator rmsmile@ilstu.edu 2
Smith Krista HEALTH SERVICES Clinic Nurse kmsmit2@ilstu.edu 2
Smith Brandi UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr besmit2@ilstu.edu 2
Snell Margaret STDT ACCESS & ACCOM SERV Sr Interp Deaf Hard of Hearing masnell@ilstu.edu 2
Soeldner Lois ADMISSIONS Admissions and Records Supv lesoeld@ilstu.edu 2
Staley John ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Network Engineer III jcstale@ilstu.edu 2
Stanley Julie FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Water Station Foreman jaadcoc@ilstu.edu 2
Stevens Mark CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker mhsteve@ilstu.edu 2
Stonewall Shuntua UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Officer sstone@ilstu.edu 2
Stoops William FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber wkstoop@ilstu.edu 2
Summers Charles UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Sergeant cesumme@ilstu.edu 2
Sweeney Preston FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Carpenter Foreman pbsween@ilstu.edu 2
Taylor Janet UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr jltayl3@ilstu.edu 2
Thomas Amber CTLT Graphic Designer Assoc akthoma@ilstu.edu 2
Thomas Denise SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION Business Manager II dethoma@ilstu.edu 2
Thompson Anthony FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Automotive Foreman awthomp@ilstu.edu 2
Thornton Sean UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Graphic Designer swthorn@ilstu.edu 2
Timmerman Jason FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Plumber jltimme@ilstu.edu 2
Trefzger Amanda UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Officer ajtrefz@ilstu.edu 2
Tromp Robert MAIL SERVICE CENTER Mailing Equip Opr Expd II rtromp@ilstu.edu 2
Troyer Daniel CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker datroye@ilstu.edu 2
Uphoff Paul UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Operating Engineer ptuphof@ilstu.edu 2
Uphoff Robert UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic rsuphof@ilstu.edu 2
Vozzella Heather CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Nursery Worker hdvozze@ilstu.edu 2
Wagner Stephen FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician smwagne@ilstu.edu 2
Walker Patricia UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Officer pkwalke@ilstu.edu 2
Wallace Donald UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic dawalla@ilstu.edu 2
Walles Evan UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Graphic Designer Assoc epwalle@ilstu.edu 2
Webster Judith UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Supv jawebst@ilstu.edu 2
Wells Benjamin UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR Admissions and Records Repr bkwells4@ilstu.edu 2
West Jason CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Building Service Foreman jwwest@ilstu.edu 2
Whalen Robert TV 10 Broadcasting Engineer rpwhale@ilstu.edu 2
Wheatley Lewis ADMIN TECHNOLOGIES Network Engineer V lawheat@ilstu.edu 2
Widergren Tracy UNV MKTG & COMMUNICATIONS Assoc Dir of Publications tlwider@ilstu.edu 2
Wilcox Nicole THOMAS METCALF SCHOOL Interp Deaf Hard of Hearing nbprobu@ilstu.edu 2
Willert David REDBIRD ARENA Asst Auditorium Technical Dir dfwille@ilstu.edu 2
Williams Travis GOLF COURSE Golf Course Grounds Supt tswill3@ilstu.edu 2
Williams Kassi HEALTH SERVICES Licensed Practical Nurse II kwillia@ilstu.edu 2
Williamson John FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Driver jawilli@ilstu.edu 2
Wissmiller Scott FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Electrician sdwissm@ilstu.edu 2
Wissmiller Christie PROVOST OFFICE Office Manager (Exclusion) clwissm@ilstu.edu 2
Witt Andrew UNIVERSITY HOUSING SERV Building Mechanic Foreman acwitt@ilstu.edu 2
Wizgird Cathleen UNIVERSITY POLICE Police Telecommunicator cawizgi@ilstu.edu 2
Wolf Joseph FACILITIES MANAGEMENT Crafts Trades General Foreman jmwolf@ilstu.edu 2
Zimmerman Nicholas CAMPUS SERVICES/GROUNDS Grounds Worker nrzimme@ilstu.edu 2


